
Sr.No Member of Anti-Ragging Committee Name
1 Principal Dr.Rajendra  J Methe 9.37E+09

2 Repersentative  of civil administartion Dr.Vikas Kharat

3 Repersentative  of Police administartion Mr.Chandu Wagh 9.82E+09

4 Representative of Local Member Mr.Jalindar Hulwan 9.1E+09

5

Representative of NGO involved in 

Youth activity

Rajan Rajopadhye 

(Notary) 9.42E+09

6 Faculty Representative

1.Dr.Anita Natu      

2.Dr.D.V.Patil                           

3.Dr.Santosh Bhosage

94232700

99                             

95112773

53            

83800983

20

7 Rector Boys Hostel Mr.Mehaboob Mutwalli 9.85E+09

8 Rector -Girls Hostel Smt.Asha Patil 9.1E+09

9 office superitendent Mr.Milind Kulkarni 9.92E+09

10 Representative of Non-Teaching Staff Mr.Sahebrao Dubal 9.92E+09
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11 Parent's

1.Nasirkhan  Magdum                           

2.Vijaykumar Bapu Patil

94238688

99                            

93730359

93

12

Student's Representatives

1.Anupam Shrikant Namde          

2.Zambre Shekhar Anil


